2021 წელი
საწვავის ხარჯი
[bookmark: _GoBack]პერიოდი:  01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021
	ჯამი

	მომსახურება
	რაოდენობა (ლიტრი)
	ერთეულის ფასი
	ღირებულება (ლარი)

	avangardi
	3605,56
	2,550000555
	9194,18

	diesel
	194
	2,48
	481,12


საბოლოო შედეგი საწვავზე
	№
	ავტომანქანის სახელმწიფო ნომერი
	საწვავი (ლიტრი)
	საწვავი (ლარი)
	თანამდებობის პირი

	1. 
	SC001OA
	168
	428,4000932
	დ. გაბაიძე

	2. 
	SC041OA
	131
	334,0500727
	დ.გაბაიძე

	3. 
	SC002OA
	131
	334,0500727
	მ.გვიანიძე

	4. 
	OO288GG
	194
	481,12
	ც. ანანიძე

	5. 
	SC006OA
	300
	765,0001664
	დ. ბაციკაძე

	6. 
	SC007OA
	399,65
	1019,107722
	ფ. ფუტკარაძე

	7. 
	SP819CO
	300
	765,0001664
	ი. ჭეიშვილი

	8. 
	SC011OA
	300
	765,0001664
	ი. ვერძაძე

	9. 
	SC003OA
	399,93
	1019,821722
	ტ. აროშიძე

	10. 
	SC010OA
	299,98
	764,9491664
	მორიგე

	11. 
	SC009OA
	35
	89,25001941
	ზ. ჭურკვეიძე

	12. 
	SC004OA
	271
	691,0501503
	ვ. მგალობლიშვილი

	13. 
	SC111OA
	300
	765,0001664
	გ. მანველიძე

	14. 
	SC012OA
	146
	372,300081
	მორიგე

	15. 
	SC008OA
	126
	321,3000699
	მორიგე

	16. 
	SC502AU
	0
	0
	მორიგე

	17. 
	SC919OA
	298
	759,9001653
	მორიგე



